

VALAIS BLACKNOSE SHEEP ASSOCIATION OF NORTH AMERICA

WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

Phone: 785-456-8500 • PO Box 27 • Sedalia, MO 65302 • Email: asregistry@gmail.com

Name _____ Membership # _____

Address _____ City _____ State _____ Zip _____

Email _____ Website _____

Check one of the following:

Active Member Junior Member Lifetime Member Sheep Search

Daytime _____ Alternate _____ Date _____
Phone # Between 8-5 Phone # _____

A. MEMBERSHIPS

	Quantity	Member Price	Total Cost
1. Active Member		35.00	
2. Junior Member (date of birth ____ / ____ / ____)		10.00	
3. Lifetime Member		250.00	
4. Late Fee (If renewing after Jan. 31st)		5.00	
5. Sheep Search		100.00	

B. REGISTRATIONS - SEE BREED UP POLICY ON VBSANA.COM

1. Recorded Foundation Ewe	5.00
2. Recorded Domestic Crossbred ewe under 12mo. (F1-F4)	30.00
3. Recorded Domestic Crossbred ewe over 12mo. (F1-F4)	40.00
4. Domestic Purebred ewe/ram under 12mo. (F5 or Greater)	30.00 (Ewe) 50.00 (Ram)
5. Domestic Purebred ewe/ram over 12mo. (F5 or Greater)	40.00 (Ewe) 60.00 (Ram)
6. Purebred ewe/ram under 12mo. (100%)	30.00 (Ewe) 50.00 (Ram)
7. Purebred ewe/ram over 12mo. (100%)	40.00 (Ewe) 60.00 (Ram)
8. Purebred or Crossbred wether (any age)	5.00

C. DNA application (DNA is required to Register on all breeding animals in VBSANA) (Per animal) 40.00

D. TRANSFERS 5.00

Transfer of ownership (original certificate must be mailed in with work order and payment)

E. FLOCK PREFIX LISTING (3-5 LETTERS) 1st choice: _____ 2nd choice: _____ N/C _____

(A flock prefix abbreviation enables exclusive use of your name, flock, or farm name on registrations)

F. DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE 5.00

G. RUSH FEE (per each registration & transfer) 12.00

H. EMERGENCY FAXES (per page - not including cover) 5.00

J. SPECIAL HANDLING

1. UPS Overnight Delivery	Call for pricing
2. Express Mail, USPS (two-three day delivery) (USA ONLY)	33.00
3. Priority Mail, USPS (four-five day delivery) (USA ONLY)	11.00
(Non - USA Mailing Call for Pricing)	

K. OTHER FEES _____

TOTAL FEES FROM ABOVE\$ _____

Previous Balance Due (please return invoice)\$ _____ Previous Credit Due (please return invoice)\$ _____

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE\$ _____

PAYMENT BY CHECK # _____ OR CREDIT CARD # _____

EXPIRATION DATE ON CARD _____ THREE DIGIT CODE ON BACK OF CARD (CVV) _____

ZIP CODE OF BILLING ADDRESS _____ SIGNATURE OF CARDHOLDER _____

All credit card transactions will be charged a 15 cent transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience fee on the total amount.

• ALL WORK requested MUST HAVE accompanying PAYMENT TO PROCESS •

Updated 12/15/2025